South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 22,2024, 07:46:24 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2160 General Bill, By Martin
A Bill to amend Section 56-5-5350, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to inspection of motor
vehicles, so as to provide a maximum penalty of fifteen dollars for failure to display a current certificate of inspection.

01/16/85
01/16/85
03/14/85
03/19/85
03/19/85
03/19/85
03/20/85
03/20/85
05/07/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-311

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-311

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-1287
Amended HJ-1430

Objection by Rep. Brett, Alexander, Taylor & Tucker HJ-1431

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Brett HJ-1435

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Tucker HJ-1498

Objection by Rep. Beasley & W. Arthur HJ-1498

Continued HJ-2878

Page 1 of 1



