South Carolina Legislature

May 22, 2024, 07:46:24 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2160 General Bill, By Martin

A Bill to amend Section 56-5-5350, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to inspection of motor vehicles, so as to provide a maximum penalty of fifteen dollars for failure to display a current certificate of inspection.

01/16/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-311
01/16/85	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-311
03/14/85	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-1287
03/19/85	House	Amended HJ-1430
03/19/85	House	Objection by Rep. Brett, Alexander, Taylor & Tucker HJ-1431
03/19/85	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Brett HJ-1435
03/20/85	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Tucker HJ-1498
03/20/85	House	Objection by Rep. Beasley & W. Arthur HJ-1498
05/07/86	House	Continued HJ-2878